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
1675 W 4thth        “Commercial” 
  
  

 

1473 Pioneer Dr. $117,500 
“Country Living” 2.7 acres. Lots of trees, 
room & privacy. Lots of storage in this  4 
bdrm, 3 bath ranch . Oversized heated 
garage/shop & double carport. Enjoy the 
fresh air & sunsets. Just a few minutes 
from town. 

     1280 E 8th  $165,000 
5 bdrm, 3 bath brick home with 
full finished basement and double 
car garage. Main floor utility. 
Wrapped windows, gables and 
eaves.  A real treasure. 

 

 

  310 S. Garfield   $135,000 
New master bdrm & new 
bath on the main floor. 
Formal dn rm, parlor  & 
family room. 4 bdrms & full 
bath upstairs.  Deck off 
kitchen. Kids can walk to 
school.  

           905 S. Range $102,000 
4 bdrm brick ranch on corner 
with full finished bsmt, 3 car 
detached garage, fence, 
covered patio & lush back 
yard with sprinklers. Who  
needs any more? 

Price REDUCED /$2000 Allowance 

 

 

     880 Thompson   $129,000 
Custom designed brick home with 
spacious rooms, foyer & hallway. 
Full finished basement, great for the 
kids or could be rented out. 2 car 
attached garage. Take a look today. 

Homeland Realty & Auction 
NEW 320 ACRES GOVE COUNTY irrigated, dryland & grass located 3 
miles South of Campus, KS.  $1,350/Acre  
NEW 160 ACRES THOMAS CO Cropland located 1 1/2 miles West of 
Menlo, KS. Immediate Possession.  $1,500/Acre. 
NEW 160 ACRES THOMAS CO Grassland located 1 1/2 miles West of 
Menlo, KS. Immediate Possession.  $850/Acre. 
140 ACRES THOMAS CO cropland with improvements & remodeled house 
located at Rexford, KS.  1/3  wheat to Buyer.  $288,000.    
EXCELLENT BUILDING LOT located on Cottonwood Drive  in Colby, KS.  
Beautiful mature pine trees with a prime location.  $39,000. 
PRICE REDUCED!!!  320 ACRES THOMAS CO. grassland 4 miles West 
1/2 North. of Oakley, KS  Immediate Possession.  $625/acre.   
160 ACRES THOMAS CO. irrigated  4  miles West of Oakley, KS.  (UNDER CONTRACT) 
35 ACRES  Close to I-70, Range Ave., Colby, Kansas.  $15,000/acre. 
148 ACRES RAWLINS COUNTY Cropland and grass 4 1/2 miles North of 
Ludell, KS.  Cash rents going to Buyer. $811/acre. Call Pat 785-443-3261. 
400 ACRES LOGAN COUNTY grass & cropland w/improvements located 
at Page City, KS. Beautiful  2 story home, barn, cattle working facility,  
Quonset, grain storage and cattle feeding pens.  PRICE REDUCED !!! 
480 ACRES LOGAN COUNTY sprinkler irrigated land located 1 mile North 
of Page City, KS. 3 wells & 3 sprinklers. (For sale or lease) $2,150/acre. 

Call Rock L. Bedore 785-443-1653 

Agents 
Rock L. Bedore                  785-443-1653 
Jerry Wycoff                       785-672-0429 
Marilyn Meyer                     785-462-2703 

Pat Sloan                            785-460-7495 
www.colbyhomeland.com 

410 N. Franklin 
785-462-8255 

365 N. Franklin Ideal for retail business or larger office.   Interior can be parti-
tioned for great open retail space, private offices & lots of storage. 
 

410 N. FRANKLIN 
Ideal office location, low maintenance brick 
exterior, 1 year old roof & new sewer  line. 
Interior has open floor plan, private office, 
break room as well as a conference room.  

      1675 W 4th Colby  
6,000 sq. ft office/retail building 
plus 4,500 sq. ft. warehouse 
with dock. High traffic area.  

  

 
COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT 6.7 acres adjacent to Wal-Mart with  
I-70 frontage. Located in Colby, Kansas.  Call Rock. 
INDUSTRIAL LOT in Colby’s Industrial Area just off of I-70 Exit 53. 
Great building location.  $47,000.  Call Rock. 
LOCATE to Colby’s fastest growing area. I-70 frontage, 2-6 acre lots. 
Join Colby Petro, Colby Implement and others.  Call Marilyn. 
RESIDENTIAL LOTS in El Chaparral.  Has established trees and a 
domestic water well.  Wonderful building site. $23,000. Call Marilyn. 
 

LAND       COMMERCIAL Opportunities&
the Promise of Land......

CRP – 162 Acres Cheyenne Co. NW/4 6-1-41

CRP – 320 Acres CRP/grass Gove Co. S/2 2-14-26 UNDER CONTRACT

GRASS – 325 grass - New home and improvements Cheyenne Co. S 1/2 26-5-35
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